
ADA Contacts for Supreme Court Boards and Committees 

SUPREME COURT BOARDS AND COMMITTEESS 
Board of Law Examiners 

 
Gicine P. Brignola 

Board of Law Examiners 
Pennsylvania Judicial Center 

601 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 360 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-0901 

Phone: 717-231-3350 
Email: Gicine.Brignola@pabarexam.org 

 

Pennsylvania Lawyers Fund for Client Security 
 

Bethany A Bryan 
Pennsylvania Lawyers Fund for Client Security 

P.O. Box 62585 
Harrisburg, PA 17106-2585 

Phone: 717-231-9510 
Email: Bethany.Bryan@palawfund.com 

Continuing Legal Education Board 
 

Katey Buggy 
Pennsylvania CLE Board 

P.O. Box 62495 
Harrisburg, PA 17106 
Phone: 717-231-3212 

Email: kbuggy@pacle.org 
 
 

Minor Judiciary Education Board 
 

Andy Simpson 
Minor Judiciary Education Board 

Pennsylvania Judicial Center 
601 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 1500 

P.O. Box 61260 
Harrisburg, PA 17106-1260 

Phone: 717-231-9515 
Email:  mjeb@pacourts.us 

 
Disciplinary Board of the Supreme Court of PA 

 
Meghan L. Sloan 

Disciplinary Board of the Supreme Court of PA 
Pennsylvania Judicial Center 

601 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 5600 
PO Box 62625 

Harrisburg, PA 17106-2625 
Phone: 717-231-3394 

Email: Meghan.Sloan@pacourts.us 

Pennsylvania Interest on Lawyers Trust Account Board 
 

Isabelle C. Wozniak 
PA IOLTA Board 

Pennsylvania Judicial Center 
601 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 2400 

PO Box 62445 
Harrisburg, PA  17106-2445 

Phone: 717-238-2001, Ext. 7003 
Email: isabelle.wozniak@pacourts.us 

 
Judicial Ethics Advisory Board 

 
Brian D. Jacisin 

Judicial Ethics Advisory Board 
Pennsylvania Judicial Center 

601 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 6100 
P.O. Box 62333 

Harrisburg, PA 17106-2333 
Phone: 717-705-1785 

Email: brian.jacisin@pacourts.us 
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ADA Contacts for Supreme Court Boards and Committees 

Supreme Court Rules Committees 
Karla Shultz, Esq. 

Pennsylvania Rules Committees 
601 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 6200 

P.O. Box 62635 
Harrisburg, PA 17106-2635 

Phone: 717-231-9555 
Email: Karla.Shultz@pacourts.us 

 
 

PA Interbranch Commission for Gender, Racial & Ethnic Fairness 
Brendan Bertig 

PA Interbranch Commission for Gender, Racial & Ethnic Fairness 
The Waterfront Building 

200 First Avenue, Suite 400 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
Phone: 412-697-1311 

Email: brendan.bertig@pacourts.us 
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